
FINISHES

Height:

Width/Diameter:

Minimum Height:

Maximum Height:

Canopy/Backplate:

30.5"

18.5"

33.5"

84.5"

5"

DIMENSIONS

Hanging Type:

Product Weight: 36.93lb

Aged Brass (AGB)  
Black Nickel (BLNK)

GLASS

Attachment:

Glass 2:

Glass 1: Alabaster

LAMPING

Bulb:

Socket: Integrated LED

Bulb 1

1 • 12 Watt Max 

CRI: 90

Color Temp.: 2700k

Lumens: 900

Title 24: No

Field Serviceable: Yes

A floating work of art, Lloyd features a perfect piece of white alabaster resting within an airy and delicate cage. Light fills the alabaster
bowl with a warm glow, casts upward through the open teardrop shape, and softly reflects off the metalwork for an overall effect that is
both functional and tranquil. Available as a wall sconce or a pendant in two sizes with 2 gorgeous finishes, Lloyd is sure to fill the void in
any space with a serene beauty.  
*Due to the one-of-a-kind nature of the medium, exact colors and patterns may vary slightly from the image shown.

UL Rating: UL Damp

Voltage: 120V
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Carton 1: 35" x 22" x 22"

Carton 1 Weight: 60lb

Shipping Method: Ground

SHIPPING
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